
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05766590 

Name of Company 

Mayence Limited 

|/We 

William Antony Batty, 3 Field Court, Grays Inn, London, WC1R SEF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 16 March 2015 

Signed Date 16 March 2015 

Antony Batty & Company LLP 

3 Field Court 
Grays Inn Insolver 

London 
WC1R SEF 

*A43XMC4P* 
Aog Ref MAYMWAB/CH 

For Official Use 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

25/03/2015 #214 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Mayence Limited 

on the 16 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vincent FF ngehenT 

Signed ow wy 
ra 

Dated A6- oJ- A0hS 



Mayence Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 47,022 00 32,915 00 
Tax Refund 29,818 00 
Cash at Bank 142,032 00 142,032 00 
Prepayments and accruals 15,350 00 NIL 

Rent deposit 675 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Date AM - 03: LoS Signature 

174,947 00 



Mayence Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 174,947 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,086 00 

1,086 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 173,861 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
173,861 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 173,861 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 173,861 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 173,861 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 206,887 15 

Employees 4,209 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - corporation tax 6,957 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 20,434 00 

Group liabilities 387,918 00 

626,405 15 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (452,544 15) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (452,544 15) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (452,545 15) 

Mb 08+ VolS 
Signature Date 



- SWwo}sn5 
‘IINH-vodn-uojsBury 
‘}2U28d-SIO}12A97 